Bus

Bus Blablacar Bus Lisbon - Sete Rios > Lisbon - Oriente >
Santarem > Castelo Branco > Guarda > Salamanca > Vitoria

. > Bilbao > San Sebastian > Bayonne - Quai de Lesseps
Bus Stop > Bordeaux - Belcier Bus Stop > Versailles > Paris
- Bercy-Seine Bus Station > Lille - Europe Train Station >

Go to website

Brussels - Midi Train Station

Direction Route schedule
Lisbon - Sete Rios — Brussels - Midi Train Station Lisbon - Sete Rios — Brussels - Midi Train Station
15 stops Monday 07:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:35
Lisbon - Sete Rios

Wednesday 07:35
Lisbon - Oriente

Thursday 07:35
Santarem

Friday 07:35
Castelo Branco
Guarda Saturday 07:35
Salamanca Sunday 07:35
Vitoria

Route info
Bilbao Direction: Lisbon - Sete Rios

Stops: 15

San Sebastian
Trip Duration: 29 hour 50 min

Bayonne - Quai de Lesseps Bus Stop

> MNederland
Cardiff London
. L Diisseldorf
Bordeaux - Belcier Bus Stop gie
Lil selgigue Fjr:\r
Belgien ¥
Versailles GUELnoey oo i
Rennes S =
Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station Nantes Pora
France Suisse/s

Lille - Europe Train Station

Torino

Monaco
&

Brussels - Midi Train Station

Marseille

Andorra
Ia vella

Madrid
=2

Espafa Valéncia Palma
Po
: & OpenStreetMap contributors
lishna
B Blablacar Bus — Lishon - Sete Rios > Lisbon - Oriente > BusMaps

antarem = Castelo Branco = Guarda = Salamanca =...


https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-602122025
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-602122025
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-602122025




Direction
Brussels - Midi Train Station — Lisbon - Sete Rios

15 stops

Open route schedule

Brussels - Midi Train Station

Lille - Europe Train Station

Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station

Versalilles

Bordeaux - Belcier Bus Stop

Bayonne - Quai de Lesseps Bus Stop

San Sebastian

Bilbao

Vitoria

Salamanca

Guarda

Castelo Branco

Santarem

Lisbon - Oriente

Lisbon - Sete Rios

Route schedule
Brussels - Midi Train Station — Lisbon - Sete Rios

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Brussels - Midi Train Station
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 29 hour 50 min

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-602122025

